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Name: ________________________________ 
 
NAMING AND ROUNDING DECIMAL PLACES 
 
PART I: Write the name of the decimal place of each underlined digit. 
 

1.  341   2.  9,757  

3.  104,125  4.  256,003.2  

5.  51.14643  6.  5.705133  

7.  79.237358  8.  125,486  

9.  7,660  10.  3,154,331  

11.  2.305842  12.  6.04107  

13.  200.8495  14.  2,536,424  

15.  2,010,551  16.  19,236.007  

17.  8.756243  18.  57,895,327  

19.  217.84765  20.  146,709,513  
 
PART II: Round each number to the place of the underlined digit. 
 

21. 236  22. 753,501  

23. 4,117,864   24. 1,521,169   

25. 57,385   26. 8,607  

27. 109,352   28. 491  

29. 109,801  30. 8.9739  
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ANSWER KEY 
 
PART I 
 

1.  341  ones 2.  9,757 tens 

3.  104,125 thousands 4.  256,003.2 tenths 

5.  51.14643 thousandths 6.  5.705133 thousandths 

7.  79.237358 tens 8.  125,486 ten thousands 

9.  7,660 hundreds 10.  3,154,331 thousands 

11.  2.305842 ten-thousandths 12.  6.04107 ten-thousandths 

13.  200.8495 hundredths 14.  2,536,424 hundred thousands 

15.  2,010,551 millions 16.  19,236.007 hundreds 

17.  8.756243 ones 18.  57,895,327 ten millions 

19.  217.84765 hundredths 20.  146,709,513 ten thousands 
 
PART II 
 

21. 236 240 22. 753,501 754,000 

23. 4,117,864  4,000,000 24. 1,521,169  1,521,200 

25. 57,385  57,400 26. 8,607 9,000 

27. 109,352  109,000 28. 491 500 

29. 109,801 110,000 30. 8.9739 9.0 

 
 
 


